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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Satino HiLine meets high demands for quality and hygiene. The 3-ply toilet paper made from a pulp blend from responsible forestry
impresses with exceptional softness, a bright white appearance and reliable absorbency. Ideally suited for hotels, restaurants, catering

businesses and offices.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Quality

Layer

Sheetsize

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Colour

Embossing

Roll Diameter (cm)
Diameter core (cm)

Rolls x Sheets / Pack
Packaging unit / Transport unit
Transport unit / pallet
Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight / CU (kg)

net weight per packaging unit (kg)
net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN Pack

EAN-Case

EAN-pallet

Brand

Coding

label / certification

cellulose

3

9,4 x1

16,17

Bright white
Cotton

10,5

4.1

8 x 250

7

24

84

48

19

203

0,93

6,51

156
4000735350230
4000735350247
4000735350254
Satino HiLine
MT1

FSC®-Mix, Dermatest Siegel

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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