



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## Satino HiLine 8x250 3p

**076190**

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Satino HiLine meets high demands for quality and hygiene. The 3-ply toilet paper made from a pulp blend from responsible forestry impresses with exceptional softness, a bright white appearance and reliable absorbency. Ideally suited for hotels, restaurants, catering businesses and offices.

### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Quality	cellulose
Layer	3
Sheetsize	9.4 x 11
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	16,17
Colour	Bright white
Embossing	Cotton
Roll Diameter (cm)	10,5
Diameter core (cm)	4,1
Rolls x Sheets / Pack	8 x 250
Packaging unit / Transport unit	7
Transport unit / pallet	24
Length of transport unit (cm)	84
Width transport unit (cm)	48
Height of transport unit (cm)	19
Pallet height (cm)	203
net weight / CU (kg)	0,93
net weight per packaging unit (kg)	6,51
net weight per pallet (kg)	156
EAN Pack	4000735350230
EAN-Case	4000735350247
EAN-pallet	4000735350254
Brand	Satino HiLine
Coding	MT1
label / certification	FSC®-Mix, Dermatest Siegel

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of [www.satino-by-wepa.eu](http://www.satino-by-wepa.eu) to view and download.